
110 Ely - Cottenham - Impington

Big Green Bus Company

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 24th October 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Ely, Market Street (Stop B)
Wilburton, opp Station Road
Cottenham, opp Brookfield Business Centre
Cottenham, nr Church Close
Cottenham, opp Telegraph Street
Cottenham, nr Bramley Close
Rampton, nr King Street
Histon, opp School Hill
Impington, o/s Village College
Impington, opp Highfield Road

Th
1315
1331
1338
1339
1341
1343
1347
1359
1405
1410

Saturdays
Ely, Market Street (Stop B)
Wilburton, opp Station Road
Cottenham, opp Brookfield Business Centre
Cottenham, nr Church Close
Cottenham, opp Telegraph Street
Cottenham, nr Bramley Close
Rampton, nr King Street
Histon, opp School Hill
Impington, o/s Village College
Impington, opp Highfield Road

1315
1331
1338
1339
1341
1343
1347
1359
1405
1410

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: Th - Operates only on Thursdays
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110 Impington - Cottenham - Ely

Big Green Bus Company

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 24th October 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Impington, nr Highfield Road
Impington, opp Village College
Histon, nr School Hill
Rampton, opp King Street
Cottenham, opp Bramley Close
Cottenham, nr Telegraph Street
Cottenham, opp Church Close
Cottenham, nr Brookfield Business Centre
Wilburton, nr Station Road
Ely, Market Street (Stop B)

Th
0930
0935
0941
0953
0957
0959
1001
1002
1009
1025

Saturdays
Impington, nr Highfield Road
Impington, opp Village College
Histon, nr School Hill
Rampton, opp King Street
Cottenham, opp Bramley Close
Cottenham, nr Telegraph Street
Cottenham, opp Church Close
Cottenham, nr Brookfield Business Centre
Wilburton, nr Station Road
Ely, Market Street (Stop B)

0930
0935
0941
0953
0957
0959
1001
1002
1009
1025

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: Th - Operates only on Thursdays
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110 Ely - Cottenham - Impington

Big Green Bus Company

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
CMBDGTAP
CMBDGPAP
CMBGMDJT
CMBDGPMG
CMBGMJAT
CMBDJMDW
CMBDJMGM
CMBDWAMT
CMBDWAPJ
CMBDWAWM
CMBDWAWJ
CMBDWATP
CMBDWAMD
CMBDWATD
CMBDWATW
CMBDWAMJ
CMBDWAJG
CMBDWAJD
CMBDWAMG
CMBDWATJ
CMBGAPJD
CMBDWATG
CMBDWAWT
CMBDWAJA
CMBDWAJM
CMBDWAJW
CMBDWAMA
CMBDWAGW
CMBDWTPG
CMBDWTWA
CMBGADAG
CMBGADAD
CMBDWTWG
CMBGADAT
CMBDWTPA
CMBDWTWT
CMBGADPD
CMBGADPG
CMBGADWP
CMBGADTM
CMBGADWM
CMBGADWJ
CMBGADWD

Stop Name
Ely, Market Street (Stop B)
Ely, opp W Fen Road
Ely, opp Mariott Drive
Ely, opp Tower Road
Little Thetford, o/s Ely Road
Wilburton, nr Millfield Place
Wilburton, opp Station Road
Cottenham, opp Brookfield Business Centre
Cottenham, nr Church Close
Cottenham, opp Ivatt Street
Cottenham, opp Broad Lane
Cottenham, nr Rooks Street
Cottenham, opp Lambs Lane
Cottenham, opp Telegraph Street
Cottenham, nr Denmark Road
Cottenham, nr Bramley Close
Cottenham, opp The Green
Cottenham, nr Oakington Road
Cottenham, opp Allotment Gardens
Cottenham, o/s 137 Rampton Road
Rampton, nr King Street
Cottenham, opp 137 Rampton Road
Cottenham, nr Allotment Gardens
Cottenham, opp Oakington Road
Cottenham, nr The Green
Cottenham, nr Between Close Drove
Cottenham, nr Pastures
Cottenham, nr Apple Tree Close
Histon, nr Bromlea
Histon, o/s 132 Cottenham Road
Histon, nr Glebe Way
Histon, nr Parlour Close
Histon, opp Barrowcrofts
Histon, nr Winders Lane
Histon, opp School Hill
Histon, opp Station Road
Impington, opp Hereward Close
Impington, o/s Village College
Impington, opp Macfarlane Close
Histon, opp Poplar Road
Impington, opp Chivers Way
Impington, nr Pepys Terrace
Impington, opp Highfield Road

Street
Market Street
St Mary’s Street
Cambridge Road
Cambridge Road
Ely Road
Stretham Road
High Street
Twenty Pence Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
Denmark Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
Rampton Road
Rampton Road
Rampton Road
The Green
Rampton Road
Rampton Road
Rampton Road
High Street
Histon Road
Histon Road
Histon Road
Cottenham Road
Cottenham Road
Cottenham Road
Cottenham Road
Cottenham Road
Church Street
High Street
High Street
Impington Lane
New Road
New Road
Station Road
Station Road
Cambridge Road
Cambridge Road

ATCO Code
0500EELYY051
0500EELYY002
0500EELYY107
0500EELYY028
0500ELITT003
0500EWILB001
0500EWILB005
0500SCOTT015
0500SCOTT020
0500SCOTT035
0500SCOTT034
0500SCOTT029
0500SCOTT011
0500SCOTT025
0500SCOTT030
0500SCOTT013
0500SCOTT005
0500SCOTT004
0500SCOTT012
0500SCOTT027
0500SRAMP001
0500SCOTT026
0500SCOTT037
0500SCOTT003
0500SCOTT006
0500SCOTT009
0500SCOTT010
0500SCOTT002
0500SHIST003
0500SHIST008
0500SHIST016
0500SHIST015
0500SHIST010
0500SHIST020
0500SHIST001
0500SHIST014
0500SIMPI002
0500SIMPI003
0500SIMPI020
0500SIMPI012
0500SIMPI019
0500SIMPI018
0500SIMPI016
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110 Impington - Cottenham - Ely

Big Green Bus Company

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
CMBGADPJ
CMBGADWG
CMBDWTPJ
CMBDWTPM
CMBGADWT
CMBGADPM
CMBGADWA
CMBGADWJ
CMBDWTWP
CMBDWTWM
CMBDWTWJ
CMBDWTWD
CMBGADAJ
CMBGADAP
CMBDWTPD
CMBDWAMP
CMBDWATA
CMBDWAJT
CMBDWAJG
CMBDWAJD
CMBDWAMG
CMBDWATJ
CMBGAPJG
CMBDWATG
CMBDWAWT
CMBDWAJA
CMBDWAJM
CMBDWAJP
CMBDWAWA
CMBDWAWD
CMBDWAPW
CMBDWAPG
CMBDWAPD
CMBDWAPA
CMBDWAPM
CMBDWAMW
CMBDJMGA
CMBDJMGJ
CMBGMJAW
CMBDGPDJ
CMBGMDJP
CMBDGPDT
CMBDGPDA
CMBDGTAP

Stop Name
Impington, nr Highfield Road
Impington, opp Pepys Terrace
Impington, nr Chivers Way
Histon, nr Poplar Road
Impington, nr Macfarlane Close
Impington, opp Village College
Impington, nr Hereward Close
Impington, nr Pepys Terrace
Histon, nr School Hill
Histon, opp Winders Lane
Histon, nr Barrowcrofts
Histon, opp Parlour Close
Histon, opp Glebe Way
Histon, o/s 123 Cottenham Road
Histon, opp Bromlea
Cottenham, opp Apple Tree Close
Cottenham, opp Pastures
Cottenham, opp Between Close Drove
Cottenham, opp The Green
Cottenham, nr Oakington Road
Cottenham, opp Allotment Gardens
Cottenham, o/s 137 Rampton Road
Rampton, opp King Street
Cottenham, opp 137 Rampton Road
Cottenham, nr Allotment Gardens
Cottenham, opp Oakington Road
Cottenham, nr The Green
Cottenham, opp Bramley Close
Cottenham, opp Denmark Road
Cottenham, nr Telegraph Street
Cottenham, nr Lambs Lane
Cottenham, opp Rooks Street
Cottenham, nr Broad Lane
Cottenham, nr Ivatt Street
Cottenham, opp Church Close
Cottenham, nr Brookfield Business Centre
Wilburton, nr Station Road
Wilburton, opp Millfield Place
Little Thetford, opp Ely Road
Ely, nr Tower Road
Ely, adj Mariott Drive
Ely, nr W Fen Road
Ely, opp Newnham Street
Ely, Market Street (Stop B)

Street
Cambridge Road
Cambridge Road
Station Road
Station Road
New Road
New Road
Impington Lane
Cambridge Road
High Street
Church Street
Cottenham Road
Cottenham Road
Cottenham Road
Cottenham Road
Cottenham Road
Histon Road
Histon Road
Histon Road
High Street
Rampton Road
Rampton Road
Rampton Road
The Green
Rampton Road
Rampton Road
Rampton Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
Denmark Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
Twenty Pence Road
High Street
Stretham Road
Ely Road
Cambridge Road
Cambridge Road
St Mary’s Street
Nutholt Lane
Market Street

ATCO Code
0500SIMPI004
0500SIMPI017
0500SHIST004
0500SHIST005
0500SIMPI021
0500SIMPI005
0500SIMPI015
0500SIMPI018
0500SHIST013
0500SHIST012
0500SHIST011
0500SHIST009
0500SHIST017
0500SHIST019
0500SHIST002
0500SCOTT014
0500SCOTT024
0500SCOTT008
0500SCOTT005
0500SCOTT004
0500SCOTT012
0500SCOTT027
0500SRAMP002
0500SCOTT026
0500SCOTT037
0500SCOTT003
0500SCOTT006
0500SCOTT007
0500SCOTT031
0500SCOTT032
0500SCOTT023
0500SCOTT019
0500SCOTT018
0500SCOTT017
0500SCOTT021
0500SCOTT016
0500EWILB002
0500EWILB004
0500ELITT004
0500EELYY007
0500EELYY106
0500EELYY010
0500EELYY005
0500EELYY051
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